T4 - Conventional toilet system

Tork Coreless Conventional Toilet Roll Advanced —

2-Ply

Provide your guests with the comfort of being at home, away from
home, with the Advanced Tork Conventional Coreless Toilet Roll.
This toilet paper balances cost and performance for low-traffic
washrooms.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 472132
Roll Length 50 m

T4 - Conventional
toilet system

Roll Width 9.3cm
Roll Diameter 9.5cm

Number of 40
SIEES

Sheet Length 12.5cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Coreless rolls produce no waste
Extra long roll: fewer refills
Discreet embossing for a good impression

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes
carrying paper rolls effortless for cleaning
staff




Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
3133200040822
1

93 mm

95 mm

95 mm

0.8 dm3

1459

1519

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
3133200040839
24

24

186 mm

285 mm

380 mm

20.1 dm3
3.5kg

3.7kg

Plastic

Pallet
3133200040846
1440

1440

1277 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

208.92 kg
220.32 kg

T4 - Conventional toilet system

Choose adispenser
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Alternative products
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire

LUG 3EJ
TorkCS.uk@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



