

Tork Coreless Conventional Toilet Roll Advanced – 2-Ply



Article	472132
Roll Length	50 m
System	T4 - Conventional toilet system
Roll Width	9.3 cm
Roll Diameter	9.5 cm
Number of Sheets	400
Sheet Length	12.5 cm
Core Inner Diameter	3.5 cm
Ply	2
Print	No
Embossing	Yes
Colour	White

Provide your guests with the comfort of being at home, away from home, with the Advanced Tork Conventional Coreless Toilet Roll. This toilet paper balances cost and performance for low-traffic washrooms.

www.tork.co.uk

Coreless rolls produce no waste

Extra long roll: fewer refills

Discreet embossing for a good impression Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes carrying paper rolls effortless for cleaning staff

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	3133200040822	3133200040839	3133200040846	
Pieces	1	24	1440	
Consumer units	-	24	1440	
Height	93 mm	186 mm	1277 mm	
Width	95 mm	285 mm	1000 mm	
Length	95 mm	380 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	0.8 dm3	20.1 dm3	1.2 m3	
Net weight	145 g	3.5 kg	208.92 kg	
Gross weight	151 g	3.7 kg	220.32 kg	
Packing material	Plastic	Plastic	-	

Choose a dispenser





557000

557008

Alternative products



110318

Product certificates



Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580